No.
101
123
121
122
141
142
163
167
161
162
164
166
165
28
23
26
25
22
21
24
27
46
41
42
44
43
45
64
65
61
63
62
81
83
82

LAST NAME
JORDAN
RETERSDORF
CARCACI
DUNKELBARGER
BELL
SNYDER
BOSMAN
PLATZ
BLADEK
PERRY
DUNKELBARGER
MCDERMOTT
JORDAN
RETERSDORF
SHRADER
STRIKER
SPENCER
MULROONEY
MULROONEY
SLATTER
CROSS

BELL
OLIVER
CASEY
GANNON
DARDAR
HORESCO
PLATZ
CALLAHAN
BALZER
LANGEVIN
CHICOINE
BOSMAN
BLADEK
HORNUNG

1ST NAME

KRISTEN
AMY
SARAH
RHEA
JENNIFER
AMY
MARIE
URSULA
SUSAN
KATHRYN
CHERYL
BRENDA
TERRI
ADAM
STEVEN
TODD
JOSEPH
MARK
THOMAS
DARREN
MICHAEL
DEREK
PAUL
DAN
WALTER
CHRIS
THEO JR
KEVIN
MARTY
BRETT
MIKE
JAMES
JOHAN
DAVID
STEVE
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SEX CLASS AGE

18-25
26-35
26-35
26-35
36-45
36-45
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
36-45
36-45
36-45
36-45
36-45
36-45
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
46-55
56+
56+
56+

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:20:19
0:22:46
0:19:13
0:16:42
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:22:01
0:18:17
0:18:22
0:22:05
0:23:49
0:00:00
0:12:30
0:15:21
0:14:13
0:17:20
0:17:32
0:21:28
0:23:24
0:25:45
0:16:59
0:15:44
0:16:37
0:20:02
0:17:25
0:18:04
0:15:13
0:23:08
0:19:22
0:22:23
0:27:10
0:16:33
0:17:55
0:18:49

0:00:00
0:20:19
0:22:46
0:19:13
0:16:42
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:22:01
0:18:17
0:18:22
0:22:05
0:23:49
0:00:00
0:12:30
0:15:21
0:14:13
0:17:20
0:17:32
0:21:28
0:23:24
0:25:45
0:16:59
0:15:44
0:16:37
0:20:02
0:17:25
0:18:04
0:15:13
0:23:08
0:19:22
0:22:23
0:27:10
0:16:33
0:17:55
0:18:49

0:00:00
0:59:23
1:00:55
1:00:14
0:46:44
0:56:03
0:52:06
1:02:06
0:58:33
1:03:23
1:05:37
1:08:51
0:00:00
0:43:17
0:47:01
0:49:50
0:55:03
0:52:25
0:59:50
1:05:41
1:22:53
0:47:38
0:46:01
0:47:03
0:53:18
0:51:49
1:02:32
0:47:34
0:55:55
0:56:58
1:09:20
1:08:45
0:44:46
0:48:30
0:55:17

0:00:00
0:39:04
0:38:09
0:41:01
0:30:02
0:37:56
0:33:57
0:40:05
0:40:16
0:45:01
0:43:32
0:45:02
0:00:00
0:30:47
0:31:40
0:35:37
0:37:43
0:34:53
0:38:22
0:42:17
0:57:08
0:30:39
0:30:17
0:30:26
0:33:16
0:34:24
0:44:28
0:32:21
0:32:47
0:37:36
0:46:57
0:41:35
0:28:13
0:30:35
0:36:28

0:00:00
1:29:50
1:33:27
1:40:21
1:10:17
1:28:24
1:21:56
1:30:35
1:34:23
1:36:35
1:42:05
1:48:39
0:00:00
1:06:56
1:11:09
1:18:48
1:23:47
1:24:18
1:27:38
1:37:52
1:58:24
1:10:40
1:11:08
1:12:36
1:19:16
1:20:29
1:32:59
1:12:37
1:19:47
1:28:26
1:39:08
1:40:39
1:05:35
1:14:54
1:18:01

0:00:00
0:30:27
0:32:32
0:40:07
0:23:33
0:32:21
0:29:50
0:28:29
0:35:50
0:33:12
0:36:28
0:39:48
0:00:00
0:23:39
0:24:08
0:28:58
0:28:44
0:31:53
0:27:48
0:32:11
0:35:31
0:23:02
0:25:07
0:25:33
0:25:58
0:28:40
0:30:27
0:25:03
0:23:52
0:31:28
0:29:48
0:31:54
0:20:49
0:26:24
0:22:44

START Tl SWIM FIt SWIM TIM/BIKE FIN BIKE TIMERUN FIN RUN TIME TOTAL TIME

DNS
1:29:50
1:33:27
1:40:21
1:10:17
1:28:24
1:21:56
1:30:35
1:34:23
1:36:35
1:42:05
1:48:39

DNS
1:06:56
1:11:09
1:18:48
1:23:47
1:24:18
1:27:38
1:37:52
1:58:24
1:10:40
1:11:08
1:12:36
1:19:16
1:20:29
1:32:59
1:12:37
1:19:47
1:28:26
1:39:08
1:40:39
1:05:35
1:14:54
1:18:01



THAOWSEAHACromp>»mm

PERRY
DISANTO-ROSE
WOODCOCK

LANGEVIN
DACKOW
SCHOWALTER
OYER
STROBECK
PENNINGS
POMPONI

SPIRY

FORT PLAIN
MIKA
LEVIATHAN
HORESCO
BROWN

SCHRO MOTION
PHILLIPS
SAVINO

PARK TERRACE

ROBERT
GARY
CURT

ARMAND
PAUL
LEO
TEAM
TEAN
TEAM
TEAM

TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

A4 444 44444 444 4=2=2==2=2=

sNeNesNeNesNesNes N s s N N2 K2 RN 2 R s N2 N2 X 2)

56+
56+
56+
56+
56+
56+
18-40
18-40
18-40
18-40
18-40
41+
41+
41+
41+
41+
41+
41+
41+
41+

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:19:05
0:23:12
0:23:06
0:23:07
0:28:14
0:00:00
0:16:53
0:19:17
0:18:43
0:17:14
0:16:16
0:11:41
0:12:53
0:14:07
0:18:10
0:18:28
0:17:57
0:21:11
0:26:47
0:29:23

0:19:05
0:23:12
0:23:06
0:23:07
0:28:14
0:00:00
0:16:53
0:19:17
0:18:43
0:17:14
0:16:16
0:11:41
0:12:53
0:14:07
0:18:10
0:18:28
0:17:57
0:21:11
0:26:47
0:29:23

0:55:57
1:03:02
1:12:23
1:08:42
1:24:47
0:00:00
0:45:46
0:48:45
0:51:56
0:57:06
0:58:15
0:00:00
0:38:43
0:40:54
0:58:00
0:49:50
1:02:35
1:06:44
1:07:17
1:15:57

0:36:52
0:39:50
0:49:17
0:45:35
0:56:33
0:00:00
0:28:53
0:29:28
0:33:13
0:39:52
0:41:59
0:37:08
0:25:50
0:26:47
0:39:50
0:31:22
0:44:38
0:45:33
0:40:30
0:46:34

1:27:.57
1:37:16
1:39:50
1:51:56
1:56:23
0:00:00
1:06:18
1:15:50
1:23:39
1:29:45
1:32:48
0:55:39
0:56:04
0:57:29
1:23:30
1:23:36
1:28:38
1:35:11
1:40:01
1:49:13

0:32:00
0:34:14
0:27:27
0:43:14
0:31:36
0:00:00
0:20:32
0:27:05
0:31:43
0:32:39
0:34:33
0:55:39
0:17:21
0:16:35
0:25:30
0:33:46
0:26:03
0:28:27
0:32:44
0:33:16

1:27:.57
1:37:16
1:39:50
1:51:56
1:56:23
DNS
1:06:18
1:15:50
1:23:39
1:29:45
1:32:48
0:55:39
0:56:04
0:57:29
1:23:30
1:23:36
1:28:38
1:35:11
1:40:01
1:49:13



